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Country Name of the 
University 

Name of the 
participants 

Email address 

1 Kazakhstan Almaty 
Technological 
University 

Mira Serikkyzy mira.serikkyzy@mail.ru 
 

2 Kazakhstan Almaty 
Technological 
University 

Nazgul 
Zhaparkulova 

jni777@mail.ru 
 

3 Kazakhstan Almaty 
Technological 
University 

Zamza Kodar kodarzamza@yandex.kz 
 

4 Kazakhstan Almaty 
Technological 
University 

Assiya 
Urkumbayeva 

u.assiya@mail.ru 
 

5 Kazakhstan Almaty 
Technological 
University 

Gulvira Togabaeva togabaeva-76@mail.ru 
 

6 Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Zhanat Nurbekova zhanat_n@mail.ru 
 

7 Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Gulmira Abildinova gulmira_2181@mail.ru 
 

8 Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Bayan Baigusheva bbm_s@mail.ru 
 

9 Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Raushan Yeltinova eltinova_r@mail.ru 
 

10 
 

Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Gaukhar 
Aimicheva  

aimicheva@mail.ru 
 

11 Kazakhstan L.N.Gumilyov 
Eurasian 
National 
University 

Talgat Sembayev sembaev.talgat@mail.ru 
 

12 Kazakhstan Innovative 
University of 
Eurasia 
(Pavlodar) 

Almagul Assainova asal_fr@mail.ru  
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13 Kazakhstan Innovative 

University of 
Eurasia 
(Pavlodar) 

Dariya Abykenova abykenova_db@mail.ru  

14 Kazakhstan Innovative 
University of 
Eurasia 
(Pavlodar) 

Yelena Ifutina iflena74@mail.ru  

15 Kazakhstan Innovative 
University of 
Eurasia 
(Pavlodar) 

Bubisan 
Rahimbayeva 

bubisan_r@mail.ru  

16 Kazakhstan Innovative 
University of 
Eurasia 
(Pavlodar) 

Lyazzat 
Tyulyugenova 

Tlb_tore@list.ru  

17 Kyrgyzstan Ala-Too 
Intenational 
University 

Kanykei Azhikulova kanykei.azhykulova@iaau.edu.kg 
 

18 Kyrgyzstan Ala-Too 
Intenational 
University 

Atai Almaz uulu atay91kg@mail.ru 
 

19 Kyrgyzstan Ala-Too 
Intenational 
University 

Zhumaniaz 
Mamataliev 

zhumaniiaz.mamataliev@iaau.edu.kg  

20 Kyrgyzstan Ala-Too 
Intenational 
University 

Gulaida Kaiypova gulaida.kaiypova@iaau.edu.kg 
 

21 Kyrgyzstan Ala-Too 
Intenational 
University 

Elnura Kaldybaeva elnura.kaldybaeva@iaau.edu.kg 
 

22 Kyrgyzstan Issykkul State 
University 
named after K. 
Tynystanov 

Kubanychbek 
Zakiriaev 

kubanz@iksu.kg  

23 Kyrgyzstan Issykkul State 
University 
named after K. 
Tynystanov 

Zhanara 
Koomanova 

koomanovaj@iksu.kg  

24 Kyrgyzstan Issykkul State 
University 
named after K. 
Tynystanov 

Renata Balan balan@iksu.kg  

25 Kyrgyzstan Issykkul State 
University 

Kubatbek Isabekov kubatbek.isabekov@iksu.kg 
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named after K. 
Tynystanov 

26 Kyrgyzstan Issykkul State 
University 
named after K. 
Tynystanov 

Aibek Egemberdiev egemberdiev@iksu.kg  

27 Kyrgyzstan Kyrgyz State 
Technical 
University 
named after I. 
Razzakov 

Bibigul Koshoeva bibigul200472@mail.ru 
 

28 Kyrgyzstan Kyrgyz State 
Technical 
University 
named after I. 
Razzakov 

Aigiuzel Bakalova aigiuzel@gmail.com 
 
 

29 Kyrgyzstan Kyrgyz State 
Technical 
University 
named after I. 
Razzakov 

Almazbek 
Arzybaev  

almazbek.arzybaev@gmail.com 
 

30 Kyrgyzstan Kyrgyz State 
Technical 
University 
named after I. 
Razzakov 

Askat Asan uulu  asanaskat@gmail.com 
 

31 Kyrgyzstan Kyrgyz State 
Technical 
University 
named after I. 
Razzakov 

Dresviannikov 
Sergei 

sergeydres@kstu.kg 
 

32 Tajikistan Khorog State 
University 
named after M. 
Nazarshoev 

Davlatkadamov 
Amboz  

davlatkadamov.anboz@gmail.com 

33 Tajikistan Khorog State 
University 
named after M. 
Nazarshoev 

Shoidarvozova 
Gulnoro 

gulnoro.shoidarvozova@mail.ru  

34 Tajikistan Khorog State 
University 
named after M. 
Nazarshoev 

Davlatbekov 
Firdavs  

firdavsdavlatbekov@mail.ru  

35 Tajikistan Khorog State 
University 

Mamadnazarov 
Dodikhudo  

mamadnazarov92@inbox.ru  
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named after M. 
Nazarshoev 

36 Tajikistan Khorog State 
University 
named after M. 
Nazarshoev 

Muzofirov Didor  didoraripov@gmail.com  

37 Tajikistan Tajik Technical 
University 
named after 
Academician M. 
Osimi 

Nurali Sharifov nurali1978@mail.ru  

38 Tajikistan Tajik Technical 
University 
named after 
Academician M. 
Osimi 

Vazir Nazirov nazir7@mail.ru  

39 Tajikistan Tajik Technical 
University 
named after 
Academician M. 
Osimi 

Kabilov Shavkat kabilov.shavkat@yandex.ru  

40 Tajikistan Tajik Technical 
University 
named after 
Academician M. 
Osimi 

Yazdonkulov 
Rahmat 

rahmatjon87@mail.ru  

41 Tajikistan Tajik Technical 
University 
named after 
Academician M. 
Osimi 

Mukhamadalii 
Abduqayum 

mabduqayum@gmail.com 

42 Tajikistan Technological 
University of 
Tajikistan 

Halima Qayumova  halima_1@list.ru  

43 Tajikistan Technological 
University of 
Tajikistan 

Amrullo Muminov  amrullo_06@mail.ru  

44 Tajikistan Technological 
University of 
Tajikistan 

Jasur Yusupov  jasur94.12@mail.ru  

45 Tajikistan Technological 
University of 
Tajikistan 

Umeda Rizvonova  u.r.informat@mail.ru  
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46 Tajikistan Technological 

University of 
Tajikistan 

Munim 
Abdulhaminov  

abduaminov@mail.ru 

47 Turkmenistan International 
University for 
the Humanities 
and 
Development 

Vepa 
Dovletgeldiyev 

Ipa6ka@gmail.com 
 

48 Turkmenistan International 
University for 
the Humanities 
and 
Development 

Yagmyr 
Jumamyradov 

mrjumayev44@gmail.com  

49 Turkmenistan International 
University for 
the Humanities 
and 
Development 

Akmaya 
Babamyradova 

a.babamyradova@gmail.com  

50 Turkmenistan International 
University for 
the Humanities 
and 
Development 

Gowher Yarashova gowheryarashova@gmail.com  

51 Turkmenistan International 
University for 
the Humanities 
and 
Development 

Dovran Taganov d9913@mail.ru  

52 Turkmenistan Oguz Han 
Engineering and 
Technology 
University 

Ahal Akgayev ahal22mail@gmail.com 
 

53 Turkmenistan Oguz Han 
Engineering and 
41Technology 
University 

Jumakulyyev Zakir jumakulyevzakirjan@gmail.com 
 

54 Turkmenistan Oguz Han 
Engineering and 
Technology 
University 

Akmyradowa Aylar ayjanturkmen@gmail.com 

 

55 Turkmenistan Oguz Han 
Engineering and 
Technology 
University 

Charyyev Shageldi shageldi.tm.com@mail.ru 
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56 Turkmenistan Oguz Han 

Engineering and 
Technology 
University 

Saryyev Dovlet dovlet.sariyev.87@gmail.com 
 

57 Turkmenistan State Power 
Engineering 
Institute of 
Turkmenistan 

Isgender Atdayev mail-iskander@mail.ru  

58 Turkmenistan State Power 
Engineering 
Institute of 
Turkmenistan 

Muhammetnyyazov 
Akmammet 

azat.ata@bk.ru  

59 Turkmenistan State Power 
Engineering 
Institute of 
Turkmenistan 

Jahan Toylyyeva ertekici93@mail.ru 

60 Turkmenistan State Power 
Engineering 
Institute of 
Turkmenistan 

Amanmyrat 
Hudaygulyyev 

geldiogly@gmail.com 
 

61 Turkmenistan State Power 
Engineering 
Institute of 
Turkmenistan 

Atajan Bashimov atajan_237@mail.ru 

62 Uzbekistan Andijan 
Machine-
Building Institute

Islombek Askarov islombek.askarov778@gmail.com 
 

63 Uzbekistan Andijan 
Machine-
Building Institute

Odiljon Atabaev odiljonatabaev@gmail.com 
 

64 Uzbekistan Andijan 
Machine-
Building Institute

Zafar Juraev andmi-xab@mail.ru 
 

65 Uzbekistan Andijan 
Machine-
Building Institute

Javlonbek 
Rakhmatillaev 

javlonbiy0286@gmail.com 

66 Uzbekistan Andijan 
Machine-
Building Institute

Alisher Ismailov alisherismailov1991@gmail.com 
 

67 Uzbekistan Tashkent State 
University of 
Economics 

Azizjon Bobojonov abobojonov@gmail.com 

68 Uzbekistan Tashkent State 
University of 
Economics 

Kucharov Abrorjon abrork1967@gmail.com  
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69 Uzbekistan Tashkent State 

University of 
Economics 

Khoshimov Doniyor doniyorhoshimov1211@gmail.com  

70 Uzbekistan Tashkent State 
University of 
Economics 

Nilufar 
Allaberganova 

dr.allaberganova@gmail.com  

71 Uzbekistan Tashkent State 
University of 
Economics 

Jamshidkhon 
Imomov 

jamshidkhon@gmail.com  

72 Uzbekistan Tashkent 
University of 
Information 
Technology 

Rashid Nasimov  rashid.nasimov@gmail.com 

73 Uzbekistan Tashkent 
University of 
Information 
Technology 

Mekhriddin 
Rakhimov 

raximov022@gmail.com  

74 Uzbekistan Tashkent 
University of 
Information 
Technology 

Sherzod Gulomov sherhisor30@gmail.com 

75 Uzbekistan Tashkent 
University of 
Information 
Technology 

Nargiza Usmanova nargizausm@mail.ru 

76 Uzbekistan Tashkent 
University of 
Information 
Technology 

Sabirjan Yusupov s.yusupov@tuit.uz 

 


